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REF.252
6.40

SQ REF.200
5.08

SQ REF.250
6.35

REF.125
3.18

REF.100
2.54

SMA JACK
INTERFACE

PACKAGING

DESCRIPTION

PART NO.

⌀ .246 ±.003
6.26 ±0.08

ELEC/MECH PERFORMANCE

.583 ±.010
14.80 ±0.25

REF.531
13.50

⌀ REF.050
1.27

RECOMMENDED MOUNTING HOLE

SQ REF

4 PLACES

.035
0.90

TRAY

 

SPECIFICATION

REF

4 PLACES

.155
3.93

PS-73598-0111

 

1/4-36 UNS-2A

73100-0114, ONE PER BAG73251-3130

MATERIALS AND FINISHES
 
BODY BRASS
PLATED 10u" GOLD
 
CENTER CONTACT BERYLLIUM COPPER
PLATED 10u" GOLD
 
PCB CONTACT BRASS
PLATED 10u" GOLD
 
INSULATOR TEFLON
 
EXCEPTION TO PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
73598-0111: FREQUENCY RANGE: DC TO 12GHz

SQ REF.200
5.08

REF.100
2.54 4 PLACES

.061 ±.002
1.54 ±0.05
⌀

⌖ .002/0.05 A

.061 ±.002
1.54 ±0.05
⌀ A

ADDED GOLD PLATING THICKNESS SPEC
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1760 SETS PER INNER
CARTON BOX
P/N: 96707-0001

80 SETS PER TRAY
P/N: 89707-0190

3520 SETS PER OUTER
CARTON BOX
P/N: 96708-0005

P/N: 73100-0114


